Daily S

MONDAY

TUESDAY

chedule

Summer 2025

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM
10:00AM
10:40 AM

10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM

12:15 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

Drop Off /Free Time

Introduction

Chapel
Combine Drills

Break

Combine Dirills 2
Round Robin Play

Lunch

Camp Champ/ Level Up
Ratings

Devotional time

Draft

Team Practice
Affirmations
Pick Up

Coaches Meeting

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:40 AM

10:45 AM
11:25 PM
11:45 PM

12:05 PM

12:55 PM

1:25 PM
1:45 PM
2:05 PM
2:25 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

Drop Off /Free
Time

Introduction

Chapel
QB, WR Drills
Break

Camp Champ
Game 1

Game 2

Lunch

Devotional Time

Game 3
Game 4
Game 5
Game 6
Affirmations
Pick Up

Coaches Meeting

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:40 AM

10:45 AM
11:25 PM
11:45 PM

12:05 PM

12:55 PM

1:25 PM
1:45 PM
2:05 PM
2:25 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

Drop Off /Free
Time

Introduction/
Trades
Announced

Chapel
DB. LB Dirills
Break

Camp Champ
Game 1

Game 2

Lunch

Devotional Time

Game 3
Game 4
Game 5
Game 6
Affirmations
Pick Up

Coaches Meeting

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:20 AM

10:40 AM
11:00 AM
11:20 AM

11:50 PM

12:05 PM

12:45 PM
1:25 PM
2:05 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

Drop Off /Free Time

Introduction/ Final
Trades Announced
Chapel

Game 1

Game 2

Game 3
Game 4

Devotional Time

Lunch

Camp Champ/Madden

Semi Finals Game 1
Semi Finals Game 2
Water Balloon War
Affirmations

Pick Up

Coaches Meeting

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:45 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM

11:45 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:05 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

Drop Off /Free Time

Chapel

Camp Champ Final
All Star Game

Madden Tournament Finals/
Rookie and All Action
Championship

Lunch
Devotional Time

Vet Championship Game

Elite Championship Games

Affirmations/Awards

Pick Up



