## Daily Schedule Summer 2025

TIME	MONDAY	TIME	TUESDAY	TIME	WEDNESDAY	TIME	THURSDAY	TIME	FRIDAY
9:00 AM	Drop Off /Free Time	9:00 AM	Drop Off /Free Time	9:00 AM	Drop Off /Free Time	9:00 AM	Drop Off /Free Time	9:00 AM	Drop Off /Free Time
9:15 AM	Introduction	9:15 AM	Introduction	9:15 AM	Introduction/ Trades Announced	9:15 AM	Introduction/ Final Trades Announced	9:15 AM	Chapel
9:30 AM	Chapel	9:30 AM	Chapel	9:30 AM	Chapel	9:30 AM	Chapel	9:45 AM	Camp Champ Final
10:00AM	Combine Drills	10:00 AM	QB, WR Drills	10:00 AM	DB. LB Drills	10:00 AM	Game 1	10:15 AM	All Star Game
10:40 AM	Break	10:40 AM	Break	10:40 AM	Break	10:20 AM	Game 2	11:00 AM	Madden Tournament Finals/ Rookie and All Action Championship
10:45 AM	Combine Drills 2	10:45 AM	Camp Champ	10:45 AM	Camp Champ	10:40 AM	Game 3	11:45 AM	Lunch
11:15 AM	Round Robin Play	11:25 PM	Game 1	11:25 PM	Game 1	11:00 AM	Game 4	1:00 PM	Devotional Time
11:45 AM	Lunch	11:45 PM	Game 2	11:45 PM	Game 2	11:20 AM	Devotional Time	1:30 PM	Vet Championship Game
12:15 PM	Camp Champ/ Level Up Ratings	12:05 PM	Lunch	12:05 PM	Lunch	11:50 PM	Lunch	2:05 PM	Elite Championship Games
1:00 PM	Devotional time	12:55 PM	Devotional Time	12:55 PM	Devotional Time	12:05 PM	Camp Champ/Madden	2:45 PM	Affirmations/Awards
1:30 PM	Draft	1:25 PM	Game 3	1:25 PM	Game 3	12:45 PM	Semi Finals Game 1	3:00 PM	Pick Up
2:00 PM	Team Practice	1:45 PM	Game 4	1:45 PM	Game 4	1:25 PM	Semi Finals Game 2		
2:30 PM	Affirmations	2:05 PM	Game 5	2:05 PM	Game 5	2:05 PM	Water Balloon War		
3:00 PM	Pick Up	2:25 PM	Game 6	2:25 PM	Game 6	2:45 PM	Affirmations		
3:30 PM	Coaches Meeting	2:45 PM	Affirmations	2:45 PM	Affirmations	3:00 PM	Pick Up		
		3:00 PM	Pick Up	3:00 PM	Pick Up	3:30 PM	Coaches Meeting		
		3:30 PM	Coaches Meeting	3:30 PM	Coaches Meeting				